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ISIN:  US0970231058

Overview
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Price
173.49 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

3.75% (6.27)

US0970231058
BA

NYSE

usb

Transport
Stock

99,403 EUR
S&P 500

173.06 USD (300)
173.40 USD (100)
167.90 USD
173.81 USD
167.55 USD
167.22 USD
172.09611 USD
7,805,459
1,343,306,324.46
107,167
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/15 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045124
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0970231058&ID_NOTATION=256223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0970231058&ID_NOTATION=256223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8e05cec19865b1caa18aac26fd061bd2e6a66a7750cee08f388ecdc05c9512d&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=be6e48940ca29650e&time=1714532808&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e858d4f4b77d3b5115bd0f11f39d161fefe8d243b0c39f064e45eeb8f8699541&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4a029e9574d5777fa&time=1714532808&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68ef69e4d36286bec194146510a426df2f7ad240272fa3e0293d74e7a130983f&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e69fe28defebe3aaa&time=1714532808&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4801fdfc544657edd59ec8e1d93e9d0bec29e62337396feb431f1e6b19cbc430&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f2c782d3acbe0eb43&time=1714532808&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac6f2a7f72cb220b908535ef7550979c43f84bee3e18d6b16b9d46a2011ce8be&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=381d4185dc1177d7c&time=1714532808&tool=RSC

BOEING CO., THE

Details

2024/04/29 22:00:02

Price
173.49 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

3.75% (6.27)

ISIN US0970231058
Symbol BA
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 99,403 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 173.06 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 173.40 USD (100)
Open 167.90 USD
High 173.81 USD
Low 167.55 USD
Close (prev. day) 167.22 USD
VWAP 172.09611 USD
Volume (pcs) 7,805,459
Trading volume 1,343,306,324.46
Number of trades 107,167
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -3.45% -16.10% -26.47%
Perf (abs.) -6.20 -33.29 -62.45
Beta 0.42 0.68 1.15
Volatility 3295 29.74 37.21
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BOEING CO., THE

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2022/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

21:05

17:35

Price

160.72 EUR

160.68 EUR

161.80 EUR

160.22 EUR

350.00 CHF

168.19 USD (11,207,930
178.51 USD (8,051,543
207.74 USD (9,062,418
208.69 USD (6,842,933

258.59 USD (2024/01/02

159.70 USD (2024/04/25

267.54 USD (2023/12/21

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
159.70 USD (2024/04/25)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.61 134
0.00 2
1.23 216
0.02 13
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=256223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=256226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116589050

BOEING CO., THE

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/13

2022/
12/02

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

17:36

22:00

19:50

15:31

08:12

14:48

21:25

18:43

17:44

19:30

08:06

175.00 USD

173.49 USD 1,343.31

161.42 EUR

168.57 USD

157.06 EUR

156.84 EUR

161.02 EUR

155.92 EUR

160.78 EUR

160.86 EUR

157.10 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.02

0.08

0.02

0.05

0.01

0.00

107,167

27

16

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20214
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=423804005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1935728
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20216
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1550486
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210882
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210882
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907073
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907073
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20217
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20213

BOEING CO., THE

Company profile
Company Logo

gi;zazxwu:

Contact Details
THE BOEING CO.

929 Long Bridge Drive - 22202 Arlington
Telefon: +1-312-544-2000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Steven
Mollenkopf

Akhil Johri

David Gitlin

David Joyce

John
Richardson

Lawrence
Kellner

Lynn Good

Lynne
Doughtie

Robert
Bradway

Ronald
Williams

Sabrina
Soussan

Stayce Harris

David L.
Calhoun

Brendan
Nelson

Brett C. Gerry
Brian
Besanceney

Brian Moran

Brian West

Chris Raymond

Darrin A.
Hostetler

Howard
McKenzie

Michael
D'Ambrose

Michael
Delaney

Stanley A. Deal

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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BOEING CO., THE

Stephanie Member of Executive
Pope Committee
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